
BRITISH

MEDICAL JOURNAL

JOUR-NAL O F -T-HE

ME D I C A L
001' Z;.%-

. e .. -

B RI T I SH J C"

ASSO)C.

SATUR1DAY Al

PRINCIPAL

lA TICO N

JGUST 12

CONTENTS-
Medical Treatment of Peptic Leading Articles
Ulcer .. . . * p. 321 Correspondence.... .

Food Conservation .. .. 324. ..Food Conservation .. .. 324 War and Air Raid Casualties:
Management of Super- Head Wounds-I
sensitiveness .... . .. 327sensitiveness .. .. .. 327 Emergency Hospital at

Nicotinic Acld in Delirium NrhoNorthwood .. -
Tremens .. .. .. .. 331-

- 0- . ~~~~~Sugar, W-hite and Brown ..Haematemesis and Melaena 332 S W
Oesophagoscopy for Foreign Reviews ..
Bodies .. .. .. 334 Scientific Sections at Aberdeen

p. 342
367

347

366
340
337
350

WITH SUPPL-EMENT AND EPI-TOME

LONDON
BRITISH MEDICAL ASSOCIATION

TAVISTOCK SQUARE

NE/REGISTERED AS A NEWSPAPER

1- I
I i. 'I

-7
1

0-

CopytightNo. 4101. WEEKLY. PRICE 1/3


