BRITISH MEDICAL JOURNAL

JOURNAL OF THE



PRINCIPAL CONTENTS

Medical Treatment of Peptic	Leading Articles p. 342
Ulcer p. 321	Correspondence 367
Food Conservation 324	War and Air Raid Casualties:
Management of Super-	Head Wounds—I 347
sensitiveness 327	Emergency Hospital at
Nicotinic Acid in Delirium	Northwood 366
Tremens 331	Sugar, White and Brown 340
Haematemesis and Melaena 332	Reviews 337
Oesophagoscopy for Foreign	
Bodies 334	Scientific Sections at Aberdeen 350

WITH SUPPLEMENT AND EPITOME

LONDON

BRITISH MEDICAL ASSOCIATION

TAVISTOCK SQUARE